
$600 $1,200

225 $50 $90

Lyceum Theater 226 $310 $575

227 $55 $100

229 $40 $75

255 $70 $130

268 $70 $130

Event HUB 310A $150 $250

Emerald Ballroom 314 $700 $1,285

Emerald A 314A $330 $600

Emerald AB 314AB $450 $765

Emerald B 314B $330 $600

Emerald BC 314BC $450 $765

Emerald C 314C $330 $600

Jade A 333A $125 $205

Jade Ballroom 333 $340 $610

Senate Chambers 332 $220 $410

Jade AB 333AB $300 $535

Jade B 333B $130 $215

Jade BC 333BC $300 $535

Jade C 333C $125 $205

Syndicate 208
*nonexclusive access

Room Half Day Full Day 

UNION ROOM RATES
Department Rates

The Emerald Ballroom boasts 

nearly 10,000 square feet of 

space and is equipped with 

state-of-the-art integrated 

media and sound systems.

The Lyceum Theater can seat 

500 people and has in-house 

media support.

There are a number of 

conference rooms available in 

varying sizes and capacities.

Half Day: 4 hours or less

Full Day: 4–8 Hours

or Flat Rates

We provide various pricing 

options tailored to accommodate 

your event needs:

https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/226_LyceumTheater.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/225_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/227_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/229_MeetingRoom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/255_MultipurposeRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/268_MultipurposeRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/314_EmeraldBallroom_v3.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/332_SenateChambers.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/333_JadeBallroom_v2.pdf


UNION ROOM RATES

Half Day: 4 hours or less

Full Day: 4–8 Hours
*additional fees past 8 hours

Pricing continued.

Department Rates

UniversityUnion.
schedulingo�ce@unt.edu

Contact us! 

(940) 565-3804

1155 Union Circle, 
Denton, TX 76201

338 $45 $85

339 $65 $120

341 $65 $120

341A $50 $90

341B $35 $60

342 $35 $60

343 $35 $60

381 $60 $110

382 $75 $145

382A $60 $110

382B $60 $110

385 $65 $120

385A $50 $90

385B $50 $90

UNT Foundation 
Board Room 401 $200 $245

394 $55 $100

386 $40 $75

Diamond Eagle 406 $215 $300

Thomas P Rufer 
Room 412 $60 $115

Green Roof Patio $370 $740

Room Half Day Full Day 

The Lyceum

Confrence Room 385

https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/338_MeetingRoom_v2.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/341_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/341_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/341_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/381_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/382_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/382_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/382_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/385_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/385_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/385_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/386_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/394_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/406_PresidentDiamond_Suite.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/Rufer_412_MeetingRoom.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/Union_Rooftop_Garden.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/401_UNTFoundation.pdf
https://studentaffairs.unt.edu/university-union/plan-an-event/_files/Chilton_339_MeetingRoom.pdf


2

225

227

229

226

208

221

1-3

2-4

2-3

223

222

255 268

CAMPUS CHAT
FOOD COURT

UNION 
PROGRAMS 

LYCEUM 

PATIO 

214

MAP KEY 

Meditation
Room

Individual
Restroom

Restrooms

Stairs

Elevators
Lactation

Room

Exits

ATMs

Info Desk

Meeting Rooms & 
Reservable Space

TO 
LEVEL 3

110

1-3

TO 
LEVEL 2

EAGLE 
POST

FUTURE SITE OF 
CHICK-FIL-A

MAIN
ENTRANCE

1 

MAP

Department 



381
343
342

339

394

A

A B C

B

C

338

341
A

341
B

385A

385B
382A

382B 386

2-4

1-3

2-3

PATIO 

3

308

326

314

314

333332 333 333

314

LYCEUM 

EMERALD
BALLROOM 

JADE
BALLROOM 

SENATE
CHAMBER

310A

MAP KEY 

Meditation
Room

Individual
Restroom

Restrooms

Stairs

Elevators
Lactation

Room

Exits

ATMs

Info Desk

Meeting Rooms & 
Reservable Space

412

470

2-4

401

ROOFTOP
GARDEN & PATIO 

4

406

DIAMOND
EAGLE
SUITE

MAP

Department 




